
Barossa Blue v Tanunda Black Lyndoch 8.30pm Tanunda Black v Barossa White Tanunda 8.30pm

Barossa White v Angaston Lyndoch 8.30am Kapunda v Freeling Kapunda 8.30am
Freeling v South Gawler Freeling 8.30am Nuri Gold v Barossa Blue Nuriootpa 8.30am
Kapunda v Nuri Black Kapunda 8.30am Tanunda White v South Gawler Tanunda 8.30am
Willaston v Tanunda White Willaston 8.30am Willaston v Gawler Centrals Willaston 8.30am

Nuri Gold v Angaston Nuriootpa 8.30am Barosssa Blue v Tanunda Black Williamstown 7.30pm

Barossa White v Nuri Black Lyndoch 8.30pm Barossa White v Tanunda White Williamstown 8.30am
Freeling v Angaston Freeling 8.30am

Barossa Blue v Freeling Lyndoch 8.30am Gawler Centrals v Kapunda G/Centrals 8.30am
South Gawler v Gawler Centrals South Gawler 8.30am South Gawler v Willaston South Gawler 8.30am
Tanunda Black v Kapunda Tanunda 8.30am

Tanunda Black v Nuri Gold Tanunda 6.30pm Tanunda White v Nuri Gold Tanunda 8.30pm

Angaston v Tanunda White Angaston 8.30am Angaston v Gawler Central Angaston 8.30am
Freeling v Nuri Black Freeling 8.30am Kapunda v South Gawler Kapunda 8.30am

Gawler Centrals v Barossa White G/Centrals 8.30am Tanunda Black v Nuri Black Tanunda 8.30am
Kapunda v Willaston Kapunda 8.30am Willaston v Barossa Blue Willaston 8.30am

Barossa Blue v Nuri Gold Williamstown 7.30pm Barossa Blue v Nuri Black Williamstown8.30pm

Barossa White v South Gawler Williamstown 8.30am Barossa White v Kapunda Williamstown8.30am
Nuri Black v Gawler Centrals Nuriootpa 8.30am Gawler Centrals v Freeling G/Centrals 8.30am

Tanunda White v Freeling Tanunda 8.30am Nuri Gold v Willaston Nuriootpa 8.30am
Willaston v Angaston Willaston 8.30am South Gawler v Angaston South Gawler 8.30am

Tanunda White v Nuri Black Tanunda 6.30pm Tanunda White v Barossa White Tanunda 8.30pm

Angaston v Kapunda Angaston 8.30am Angaston v Barossa Blue Angaston 8.30am
Freeling v Willaston Freeling 8.30am Nuri Black v Kapunda Nuriootpa 8.30am

Gawler Central v Tanunda Black G/Centrals 8.30am South Gawler v Freeling South Gawler 8.30am
South Gawler v Nuri Gold South Gawler 8.30am Tanunda Black v Willaston Tanunda 8.30am

Bye - Gawler Centrals & Nuri Gold

Saturday 20th April

Saturday 27th April

Friday 17th May

Saturday 18th May

Saturday 22nd June

Bye - Barossa White & Barossa Blue

Bye - Tanunda Black & Tanunda White

Friday 10th May

ROUND 10
Friday 28th June

Bye - Kapunda & Tanunda Black

Bye - Gawler Centrals & Nuri Gold

Saturday 29th June

Friday 14th June

Saturday 15th JuneSaturday 4th May

Bye - Freeling & Barossa White

ROUND 5

ROUND 9

Saturday 11th May

Bye - South Gawler & Barossa Blue

Friday 21st June

Friday 31st May

Friday Night 26th April

Bye - Willaston & Tanunda White

ROUND 3

Saturday 1st June

Barossa Light & Gawler Football Association Inc
2013 Under 13 Match Program

ROUND 2

ROUND 6

Thursday 25th April

Friday 24th May

Bye - Angaston & Nuri Black

ROUND 7

Saturday 25th May

Friday 19th April
ROUND 1

Bye - Nuri Black & Nuri Gold

ROUND 4

ROUND 8
Friday 3rd May



Nuri Gold v Tanunda Black Nuriootpa 6.30pm Barossa Blue v Nuri Black Williamstown 8.30pm

Angaston v Nuri Black Angaston 8.30am Barossa White v Nuri Gold Williamstown 8.30am
Freeling v Barossa White Freeling 8.30am Freeling v Kapunda Freeling 8.30am

Gawler Centrals v South Gawler G/Centrals 8.30am Gawler Centrals v Willaston G/Centrals 8.30am
Kapunda v Tanunda White Kapunda 8.30am South Gawler v Tanunda White South Gawler 8.30am

Nuri Black v Tanunda White Nuriootpa 6.30pm Tanunda Black v Barossa White Tanunda 8.30pm

Barossa Blue v Gawler Centrals Williamstown 8.30am Angaston v Freeling Angaston 8.30am
Nuri Gold v Freeling Nuriootpa 8.30am Kapunda v Gawler Central Kapunda 8.30am

Tanunda Black v Angaston Tanunda 8.30am Tanunda White v Barossa Blue Tanunda 8.30am
Willaston v Kapunda Willaston 8.30am Willaston v South Gawler Willaston 8.30am

Barossa White v Nuri Black Williamstown 6.30pm Nuri Black v Tanunda Black Nuriootpa 8.30pm

Angaston v Willaston Angaston 8.30am Barossa White v Willaston Williamstown 8.30am
Freeling v Tanunda Black Freeling 8.30am Gawler Centrals v Angaston G/Centrals 8.30am

Gawler Centrals v Nuri Gold G/Centrals 8.30am Nuri Gold v Tanunda White Nuriootpa 8.30am
South Gawler v Barossa Blue South Gawler 8.30am South Gawler v Kapunda South Gawler 8.30am

Nuri Gold v Tanunda Black Nuriootpa 8.30pm Nuri Gold v Barossa White Nuriootpa 6.30pm

Kapunda v Angaston Kapunda 8.30am Angaston v South Gawler Angaston 8.30am
Nuri Black v South Gawler Nuriootpa 8.30am Freeling v Gawler Centrals Freeling 8.30am

Tanunda White v Gawler Centrals Tanunda 8.30am Kapunda v Barossa Blue Kapunda 8.30am
Willaston v Freeling Willaston 8.30am Willaston v Nuri Black Willaston 8.30am

W/Town
Lyndoch
Nuriootpa
Freeling
Willaston
G/Cent
Princess Park
Kapunda
Angaston
Tanunda
Sth Gawler

Friday 2nd August

Saturday 3rd August

ROUND 17
Friday 16th August

Friday 9th August

Bye - Angaston & Tanunda Black

ROUND 16ROUND 12
Friday 12th July

Saturday 6th July

Bye - Willaston & Barossa Blue

Rec Centre, Nixon Tce, Gawler
Dutton Park, Montefiore St, Kap
Washington St, Angaston
Elizabeth St, Tanunda
Dawson Rd, Evanston

ROUND 11
Friday 5th July

Bye - Tanunda White & Tanunda Black

Bye - Kapunda & Tanunda White

ROUND 14

Saturday 13th July

Bye - South Gawler & Barossa White

Saturday 20th July

Friday 19th July
ROUND 13

ROUND 15

Saturday 10th August

Saturday 17th August

Friday 23rd August

Saturday 24th August

Bye - Nuri Gold & Nuri Black

Nixon Tce, Gawler

Friday 26th July

Bye - Barossa Blue & Barossa White

Bye - Freeling & Barossa Blue

ROUND 18

Legend to Grounds
Springton Road, W/Town
Barossa Valley Way, Lyndoch
Penrice Road, Nuriootpa
Cherry St, Freeling
Kelly Rd, Willaston

Saturday 27th July

Under 13 - Page 2


